HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited  

13th Floor, Lodha Excelus, Apollo Mills Compound N. M.
Joshi Road, Mahalaxmi, CIN-

L65110MH2000PLC128245, MUMBAI - 400011

MAHARASHTRA  

Pay Slip for the month of April 2025

Earnings Deductions

Net Pay : 55892.00 (FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY TWO ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2025 - March 2026

*You have opted for New Tax Regime

Personal Note:  This is a system generated payslip, does not require any signature.

Annexure  

Emp Code  : 255757  Emp Name  : Sanjib Phukan